IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.
Place: Raipur, Date: 01-06-2022 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar
Verma, Mrs. Kumari
Triveni Kumbhakar
( Prospect No

848384 & 921032 )

28 - May - 2022 & Rs.8,56,444/- (Eight
Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred
Forty Four Only) vide Prospect No.
848384 and Rs.1,02,104/- (One Lakh
Two Thousand One Hundred Four
Only) vide Prospect No. 921032

All that piece and parcel of the property being
Classic City, New Raipur Developers, Plot
No.J-13, ad measuring 900 sq.feet, Gram
Parsulidih P.H.N.23,Rajaswa Nirikshak Mandal,
Dharsiwa-1 Block-Dharsiwa, Tahsil Dist Raipur,